

SERVICE ESTIMATE

69296 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Sin Flexible Packaging Pte Ltd
 Attn: Damian Xiao
 120 Saraca Road

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 03/05/2019

WIP No. . : 12743

Singapore 807414

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98384884-DAMI

Reg.No. . : SDP48G

Reg.date . : 11/04/2014

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SALWA2YE9EA336781

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S
 Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Flexible Packaging P

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

802	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER TOW COVER, REAR BUMPER BEAM, REPAIR EXHAUST LH,ETC	0	1800.00	0		1,800.00	S
-----	---	---	---------	---	--	----------	---

800	TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON REAR BUMPER,ETC	0	1500.00	0		1,500.00	S
-----	---	---	---------	---	--	----------	---

280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	486.00	0		486.00	S
-----	--	---	--------	---	--	--------	---

	BUMPER MOULDING TOW	1.0 EA	513.20			513.20	S
--	---------------------	--------	--------	--	--	--------	---

	BUMPER COVER REAR RR	1.0 EA	1919.80			1,919.80	S
--	----------------------	--------	---------	--	--	----------	---

	REINFORCEMENT - REAR	1.0 EA	872.70			872.70	S
--	----------------------	--------	--------	--	--	--------	---

	PARKING AID Straight	2.0 EA	225.60			451.20	S
--	----------------------	--------	--------	--	--	--------	---

	PARKING AID SEAL BLA	2.0 EA	16.80			33.60	S
--	----------------------	--------	-------	--	--	-------	---

	UNDERTRAY TOWBAR RRS	1.0 EA	403.50			403.50	S
--	----------------------	--------	--------	--	--	--------	---

	MUFFLER - REAR RH	1.0 EA	2003.10			2,003.10	S
--	-------------------	--------	---------	--	--	----------	---

Gross Total. 9,983.10

Labour Total 3,786.00

Parts Total 6,197.10

Package Total 0.00

Net..... 9,983.10

GST @ 7.0% 698.82

Total..... 10,681.90

Paid..... 0.00

Please Pay.. 10,681.90

GST: S=StdRated; 0=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated